8 0 31  Ce s s na  A v e nue  ▪  Ga i t h e r s bur g ,  M a r y l a nd 2 0 87 9
    Pho ne :  3 0 1 - 5 1 9 -3 6 60  ▪  F a x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  r ea c t e l @r eac t e l . c o m  ▪  ww w. r e a c t e l . c o m
    t wi t t e r :  h t t p : / / t w i t t e r . c o m / r e a c te l j i m  • I SO 9 0 0 1 :2 008  A c c r e di t e d
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
5C3-2232.5-X10S11
This bandpass filter is centered at 2232.5 MHz with a Passband of 10 MHz and features low loss and
high out of band attenuation.  Reactel manufactures a wide variety of Filters, Multiplexers and
Multifunction Assemblies; please contact us with your requirements.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Center Frequency 2232.5 MHz
3 dB Passband 2227.5 – 2237.5 MHz, nominal
Insertion Loss ≤ 7.0 dB @ 2232.5 MHz
VSWR ≤ 1.5:1 @ 2228.5 – 2236.5 MHz
Attenuation
≥ 18 dBc BW = 21 MHz
≥ 40 dBc BW = 30 MHz
Input Power 1 W average, 5 W peak @ 10,000 feet ASL
Operating Temperature 0° to +50° C
Non-Operating Temperature -10° to +65° C
Vibration 10 to 500 Hz @ 10 G
Shock 11mS @ 25 G
Connectors SMA Female in / out
Size
0.6” high x 1.78” wide x 3.26” long,
nominal excluding connectors
CCaavviittyy  BBaannddppaassss  FFiilltteerr